ROAD/LEISURE USAGE

4 K546 ““Speedracer”’ front p

® 23N
® 25N
® 27N
® 43N

A NEW mix tread pattern for a perfect mix on road
and off road. The exclusive design provides a very
safe and comfortable ride. Road legal.

Reference Ply

RK546 20x7/8 4PR T.L.
RK546 21x7/10  4PR T.L.
RK546 165x70/10 4PR T.L.
RK546 25x8/12  4PR T.L.

ATVs. Road legal.

RK547 18x9.5/8
RK547 19x8.00/8
RK547 21x10/8
RK547 22x10/8
RK547 20x11/9
RK547 225x40/10
RK547 22x10/10
RK547 25x10/12

4PR TL. E 30N
4PR TL. ® 24N
4PR TL. ® 37N
4PR TL. ® 39N
4PR TL. ® 38N
6PR TL. ® 34N
4PR TL. ® 55N
6PR TL. ® 50N

The NEW mixed tread pattern for rear wheels.
A wide range of sizes from 8 to 12 inches to fit most

Reference Ply

4 K572 “RoadGo”’p

Reference

RK572 18x9.50-8
RK572 19x7.00-8
RK572 21x10/8
RK572 20x11/9
RK572 21x7/10
RK572 22x10/10

Front specific tread pattern
designed for varying course
conditions and terrains. New
radial casing for improved
ride quality, cornering stability,
and handling.

Reference Ply

RK548F 22x7R10 4PR  T.LL.

Ply
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR
4PR

T.L.
T.L.
T.L.
T.L.
T.L.
T.L.
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4 K549 “*Sport radial”’

30N
20N
37N
38N
25N
55N

NEW mixed tread which is comfortable on the road,
yet applicable for all terrains. Excellent longevity this tire is
fitted as original equipment on a number of quads.

Rear specific tread patterns
designed for varying course
conditions and terrains. New
radial casing for improved ride
quality, cornering stability, and
handling. Very resistant to
punctures.

Reference Ply

RK549 20x11R9 4PR TL.



