



ROAD/LEISURE USAGE





ROCKY

ROAD

A NEW mix tread pattern for a perfect mix on road and off road. The exclusive design provides a very safe and comfortable ride. Road legal.

Reference	Ply			
RK546 20x7/8	4PR	T.L.	Œ	23N
RK546 21x7/10	4PR	T.L.	Œ	25N
RK546 165x70/10	4PR	T.L.	Œ	27N
RK546 25x8/12	4PR	T.L.	Ð	43N

✓ K547 "Speedracer" rear



√ K572 "RoadGo"





The NEW mixed tread pattern for rear wheels. A wide range of sizes from 8 to 12 inches to fit most ATVs. Road legal.

Reference	Ply		
RK547 18x9.5/8	4PR	T.L. 🕑	30N
RK547 19x8.00/8	4PR	T.L. 🖲	24N
RK547 21x10/8	4PR	T.L. 🖲	37N
RK547 22x10/8	4PR	T.L. 🖲	39N
RK547 20x11/9	4PR	T.L. 🖲	38N
RK547 225x40/10	6PR	T.L. 🖲	34N
RK547 22x10/10	4PR	T.L. 🖲	55N
RK547 25x10/12	6PR	T.L. 🕑	50N

NEW mixed tread which is comfortable on the road, yet applicable for all terrains. Excellent longevity this tire is fitted as original equipment on a number of guads.

Reference	Ply			
RK572 18x9.50-8	4PR	T.L.	E	30N
RK572 19x7.00-8	4PR	T.L.	Œ	20N
RK572 21x10/8	4PR	T.L.	E	37N
RK572 20x11/9	4PR	T.L.	Œ	38N
RK572 21x7/10	4PR	T.L.	Œ	25N
RK572 22x10/10	4PR	T.L.	Œ	55N

K548 F "Sport radial" front



SAND

MUD

Front specific tread pattern designed for varying course conditions and terrains. New radial casing for improved ride quality, cornering stability, and handling.

Reference Plv RK548F 22x7R10 4PR T.L.



K549 "Sport radial" rear



Rear specific tread patterns designed for varying course conditions and terrains. New radial casing for improved ride quality, cornering stability, and handling. Very resistant to punctures.

Ply

4PR

T.L.

